
  

2017-2018  UWF Board of Trustees Calendar 
 

 
AUGUST 2017 

 

o Thursday, August 17, 2017 
BOT Committee Meetings @ UWF Conference Center @ 9 am 

 
SEPTEMBER 2017 

 

o Tuesday, September 26, 2017  
BOT Meeting @ UWF Conference Center @ 9 am 

 
NOVEMBER 2017 

 

o Thursday, November 16, 2017 

BOT Committee Meetings @ UWF Conference Center @ 9 am 

 
DECEMBER 2017 

 

o Thursday, December 14, 2017 
BOT Meeting @ UWF Conference Center @ 9 am 
 

o Thursday, December 14, 2017 

UWF Boards Appreciation Social @ 5:30 pm, Location TBD 
 

o Saturday, December 16, 2017 

UWF 2017 Fall Commencement @ Pensacola Bay Center 
(3 Ceremonies - Times TBD) 
 

 
FEBUARY 2018 

 

o Thursday, February 15, 2018 

BOT Committee Meetings @ UWF Conference Center @ 9 am 

 
MARCH 2018 

 

o Thursday, March 22, 2018 

     BOT Meeting @ UWF Emerald Coast Campus @ 9 am 

 
MAY 2018 

 

o Saturday, May 5, 2018 

UWF 2017 Spring Commencement @ Pensacola Bay Center 
(3 Ceremonies – Times TBD) 
 

o Thursday, May 24, 2018 

BOT Committee Meetings @ UWF Conference Center @ 9 am 

 
JUNE 2018 

 

o Thursday, June 28, 2018 
BOT Meeting @ UWF Conference Center @ 9 am 
 

o Thursday, June 28, 2018 

UWF Joint Boards’ Appreciation Dinner @ Location & Time TBD 
 


